

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22643/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2012 in CWP No.19927/2009,LPA No.2096/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SANDEEP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEV.AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP (C) NO.23754/2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Puneet Bali, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.

Mr. A. Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Shauraya Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be placed before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ranjan Gogoi is a member.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master