

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).39933/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2012 in LPA No.2096/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ISH KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.U.D.A. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) Nos...../2013 (CC 2650-2661/2013)
(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing/refiling SLPs and office
report)

Date: 21/01/2013 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratan Kumar Singh,Adv.

In SLP 39933/2012: Mr. P.S. Sudheer,Adv.
Mr. Sharad Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Suraj Prakash,Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari,Adv.
Mr. Abu John Mathew,Adv.

In SLP..CC 2650-61/13: Mr. V.K. Bali,Sr.adv.
Mr. Akshat Goyal,Adv.
Mr. A. Tewari,Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

...2/-

- 2 -

Let the matters be heard along with S.L.P. (C) No.22643
of 2012.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar

